
HOTEL RECOMMENDATIONS

The Ritz-Carlton New York, NoMad – NOMAD  |  25 W 28th St, New York, NY 10001  |  0.9mi 
Contact: Dan Muney, 347.405.2728 OR Daniel.Muney@RitzCarlton.com 
The Ritz-Carlton Nomad Website

The James New York – NOMAD  |  22 East 29TH Street at Madison Avenue  |  0.8mi 
Contact: Michael Vellos, 646.472.3623 OR mvellos@jamesnomad.com 
The James Hotel NOMAD Website 

Park South Hotel  |  124 East 28th Street at Lexington Avenue  |  0.7mi
Contact: William Parris, william.parris@parksouthhotel.com 
Park South Hotel Website 

The Evelyn Hotel  |  7 East 27th Street at Madison Avenue  |  0.8mi 
Contact: Drew Pontillo, 518.527.6286 OR dpontillo@triumphhotels.com 
The Evelyn Hotel Website 

MADE Hotel  |  44 West 29th Street at Broadway  |  1.0mi 
Contact: Matthew Caraballo, 646.928.4436 OR matthew.caraballo@madehotels.com 
The MADE Hotel Website 

The Royalton Park Avenue  |  420 Park Avenue South at East 29th Street  |  0.7mi 
Contact: Ashley Centracchio, 646.380.5316 OR acentracchio@royaltonparkavenue.com 
The Royalton Park Avenue Website 

Arlo Hotel – NOMAD  |  11 East 31st Street at Madison Avenue  |  0.8mi 
Contact: Dan Kirkley, 630.335.3734 OR dkirkley@arlohotels.com 
The Arlo Nomad Website 

Mondrian Park Avenue  |  444 Park Avenue South at East 30th Street  |  0.8mi 
Contact: Darren Bernstein, 212.804.8800 OR dbernstein@journalhotels.com 
The Mondrian Park Avenue Website
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